Selectmen's Office Revenue
for the Month of August 2019

State Reimbursements:
State & Forest Lands
Room & Meals Tax
Highway Block Grant
Railroad Tax
Other

Cable TV Franchise Fees

Income from Departments:
ZBA
Planning Board
Selectmen's Office
Police Dept.
Police Dept. - Details
Recycling Revenue
Recycling Stickers
Recycling Fees
Pistol Permits
Recreation Dept.
Books/Maps
Witness Fees (PD)
Building Permits
Assessing

Sale of Town Owned Property

Cemetery Lot Sales

Sale of Tax Deeded Property

Interest on Deposits

Fines from Courts

Insurance Div. & Reimb. Revenue

Miscellaneous Revenue

Miscellaneous Bank Fees

Welfare Reimbursement

55,894.38

5,810.00

1,015.00
1,062.00
144.65
50.00
2,065.00
9,122.30
916.00

2,190.00

2,052.60

$81,152.26
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